
 
 
Grantee: Parish of Jefferson 

       

Grant #: B-13-US-22-0001        
Date Updated: 8/16/2019        
        
Contractor Name DUNS Contract 

No. 
Procured 

By 
Contract 

Dates 
Total Contract 

Award 
Amount 

CDBG-DR 
Brief Description of CDBG-DR Contract Award 

Barowka & Bonura 
Engineers & Consultants 

799776992 55-14971 Jefferson 5/26/17-
5/26/19 

$857,598.87 $713,440.13 Engineering Firm for EPO Installation Initiative 
responsible for preparing designs, plans, and 
specs. 

Compliance One Consulting  55-14851 Jefferson  3/16/15-
9/22/16 

$75,000.00 $61,852.50 Provide Section 3 compliance consulting services 
and other similarly related materials. 

Fleming Construction  5850284 55-15866 Jefferson 6/17/16-
4/16/2018 

$4,173,758.03 $3,888,150.00 Labor, material, and equipment required for EPO. 

GCR & Associates 21019674 RFP-0315 Jefferson 5/21/15-
9/30/19 

$995,602.64 $213,632.71 Assist in the development of best practices and to 
provide technical assistance re: Hurricane Isaac. 

New Era Information 
Technologies 

059776934 RFP-0349 Jefferson 12/5/16-
12/5/18 

$3,400,000.00 $26,992.00 Provide computer services and migration of data 
to new software systems for MIS and GIS for 
Parish.  

Solutient Corporation 147727184 
 

RFP-0346 Jefferson 7/27/16-
6/30/18 

$487,650.00 $242,675.37 Provide operational and direct implementation for 
the administration of Hurricane Isaac HAP/ESP. 

Materials Management 
Group 

783418502 RFP-0337 Jefferson 1/816-
7/1/18 

$106,300.00 $20,000.00 Provide lead-based paint and hazard inspections, 
risk assessments, & reporting, for the department. 

New Orleans Education 
League 

078442489 132958 Jefferson 1/16-19-
9/30/19 

$20,000.00 $20,000.00 Provide construction management services 
relating to the HAP pilot program. 

Bryant, Hammett & 
Associates, LLC 

014324124 RFP-0377 Jefferson 6/18/19-
4/3/20 

$665,830.00 $665,830.00 Provide construction management services and 
related services for the Parish of Jefferson. 

 


